utimit 5 Copies Appropriate District Office P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

I.

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

 \sim

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Meridian 011 Inc, daves 21 Desta Drive Midland, Texas 79705 21 Desta Drive Midland, Texas 79705 construct Gauge in Transporter of: Doher (Please explain) iew Well Casege in Transporter of: Effective 2-1 -89 acompticion Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas Description Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas Description OF WELL AND LEASE Eunice-Monument GB-5A Kind of Lease Jess Nume Vell No. Pool Name, lachning Formation Section 8 County Unit Letter J : 1650 Feet From The E Line and 2310 Feet From The E Line Section 8 Township 19-5 Range 37-E .NMPM, Lea County IL DESCRIPTION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Nature 1 Gias Co. P.O. Box 1133 Houston, Tx. 77001 Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil XM or Condenatio P.O. Box 1133 Houston, Rangerone of Oil XM Section Permi an Corporation Gas Co. Section <th>perator</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>Well API NO.</th> <th></th>	perator				Well API NO.	
dates 21 Desta Drive Midland, Texas 79705 21 Desta Drive Midland, Texas 79705 20 Other (Please explain) Other (Please explain) excents) for Filing (Check proper box) Other (Please explain) excents) for Filing (Check proper box) Other (Please explain) excentsor for status Oxid Dry Cas bases in Operator for status Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas Address of provides operator Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Eunice-Monument GB-5A Kind of Lease asset Name Vell No. Pool Name, Including Formation State (Sine address to which approved copy of his form it is be sent) Viak Letter J : 1650 Feet From The S Line and 2310 Feet From The E Line Section 8 Township 19-5 Range 37-E NMPM. Leaa Country IL DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 In Destrict Transporter of Cheingread Ga Gatorise (Gine address to which approved copy of his form it is be sent) <t< th=""><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th></t<>						
21 Desta Drive Midland, Texas 79705 Seconds for Filing (Check proper box) Other (Please captain) ew Well Obser (Please captain) ew Well Oil Dry Gas Seconds for pressore Oil Dry Gas Change is Operator Gates of pressore Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 Change of operator gave same Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Eunice-Monument GB-5A Kind of Lease Section 8 Township Poil Feet From The E Line and Catabase of provide operator J : 1650 Feet From The E Line and 2310 Feet From The E Line Section 8 Township 19-5 Range 37-E NMPM, Lea Country IL DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sere) P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Parti produces oil or liquids, O S 198 37E Ves 9-28-79 I. Destignade Gas for or Dry Gas Log as actually connected?	Meridian Oil Inc	<u> </u>				
associal) for Filing (Check proper box) □ Other (Flass explain) ww Weil □ Change in Transporter of: Effective 2-1 -89 accompletion □ Day Cas □ accompletion □ Day Cas □ change in Operator Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change of operator Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change of operator Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change of operator Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change of operator Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change of operator Deyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change of operator Weil No. Pool Name, including Formation Kind of Lease control If 1650 Feet From The State of Advectors of the From The E uit Letter J 1650 Feet From The Address (Give address to whick approved copy of this form is to be sent) Permitan Correstation Image of Advectored Transporter of Changes and balls Address (Give address to whick approved copy of this form is to be sent) <t< td=""><td>ldress.</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>ł</td></t<>	ldress.					ł
associ(s) for Filing (Check proper box) □ Obset (Please explain) ww Will □ Obset (Please explain) Effective 2-1 -89 completion □ Oil Dry Gas □ change in Operator yre according to address of provisol openitor Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change in Operator yre according formation openitor Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change in Operator yre according to openitor yre diviso openitor Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change in Operator yre according to openitor yre diviso openitor Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change in Transporter of Oil yre diviso openitor Image in Openitor is the second openitor of Changes and P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Visit produce of activities of authorized Transporter of Changes and P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 P.O. Box 1183 Permian Corporation Constraine Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be second P.O. Box 1184 Jal. N.M. 88252 I'rel produce oil inputse, in the information grows above is the second operation of the bot of Conserva	21 Desta Dr <u>ive</u>	Mid	land, Texas			
wWell Change in Transporter of: Effective 2-1 -89 competion Oil Dry Gas Dry Gas competion Catanghead Gas Condensate Doyle Hartman . Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 . Description OF WELL AND LEASE Eunice-Monument GB-SA Kind of Lease . DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Eunice-Monument GB-SA Kind of Lease . Market of privion operations Image in Operations Eunice-Monument GB-SA Stand of Lease . DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Eunice-Monument GB-SA Stand of Lease Lease No. . . 1650 Feet From The Stand of Lease Lease No. . . . 1650 Feet From The E Line and 2310 Feet From The E Line . </td <td>eson(s) for Filing (Check proper box)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	eson(s) for Filing (Check proper box)					
completion Oil Dry Gas change of operator Casinghead Gas Condensus change of operator Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change of operator Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change of operator Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change of operator Dayle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change of operator Well No. Pool Name, Inchuding Formation Kind of Lease Step School Name, Inchuding Formation change of operator J 1650 Feet From The S Line and 2310 Feet From The E Line Contice Unit Letter J 1650 Feet From The S Line and 2310 Feet From The E Line Section 8 Township 19-S Range 37-E NMPM, Leas Country IL DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Mame of Auborized Transporter of Oil XM or Condensuits P.O. Box 1183		Chang	e in Transporter of:	Effectiv	ze 2−1 −89	
Dange is Operator Casinglesed Gas Condensate change is of operator give same a deferse of previous operator Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change of operator give same a deferse of previous operator Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 change of operator give same a deferse of previous operator Weil No. Pool Name, including Formation Kind of Lesse Lesse No. change of operator Weil No. Pool Name, including Formation Kind of Lesse Lesse No. costice J 1650 Feet From The Stime and 2310 Feet From The E Section 8 Township 19-S Range 37-E NMFM, Lea Country Unit Letter J :1650 Feet From The Stime of Authorized Transporter of Oil CMS Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Permian Country P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingesed Gas KXI or Py Rage Is gas accually connected? Wee ? Vin of Authorized Transporter of Casingesed Gas KXI or Py Rage Is gas accually connected? Whee ?		Oil	Dry Gas			
Marge and operator processor processor Doyle Hartman P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 L DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Well No. Pool Name, including Formation Kind of Lease Lease No. R.*R.H. Huston, Jr. 2 Eunice-Monument GB-5A Kind of Lease Lease No. Octain Mell No. Pool Name, including Formation Kind of Lease Lease No. Optimized Transporter J 1650 Feet From The S Line and 2310 Feet From The E Line Section 8 Township 19-5 Range 37-E NMPM, Lea Country I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P.O. Box 1183 Houston. Tx. 77001 Name of Authorized Transporter of Calingress Gas YZ or Condenaste Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P.O. Box 1183 Houston. Tx. 77001 Name of Authorized Transporter of Calingress Gas YZ or Condenaste Dox 1384 Lal. N.M. 88252 Valie produces oil oil cipuida, Ubit Sec. Twp. Rese	· –	Casinghead Gas	Condensate			
Lating of operations operator DOVID Halt Litter 1.0. Dox 1001 Hardeney formation L DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Kind of Lease Kind of Lease Lease No. Accession Well No. Pool Name, including Formation Kind of Lease Lease No. R.T.H. Huston, Jr. 2 Eunice-Monument GB-SA Kind of Lease Lease No. Control Mellonia Jensor State of Control of C				- 1961 Midland		2
L DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE asse Name Well No. Pool Name, lachding Formation Kind of Lease Attraction 2 Eunice-Monument GB-5A Kind of Lease Lease No. Control 2 Eunice-Monument GB-5A Kind of Lease Lease No. Main Letter J 1650 Feet From The E Line Section 8 Township 19-5 Range 37-E NMPM, Lea Country II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Permi an Correportation Control Control P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosingress Gas KX or Dry Gas P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosingressed Gas KX or Dry Gas Description which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosingressed Gas KX or Dry Gas Is gas actually connected? When ? 9-28-79	change of operator give name Do	yle Hartman	P.0. BO	X 1001 Midian	1, ICAUS 7770	
asses Weil No. Pool Name, including formation And of Lease And of Lease R. #. H. Huston, Jr. 2 Eunice-Monument GB-5A And of Lease Construction Unit Letter	-					
Same Weil Net Foot Name Contained Contained <thcontained< th=""> <thcontained< th=""> <t< td=""><td>. DESCRIPTION OF WELL</td><td>AND LEASE</td><td></td><td></td><td>Vind of Loope</td><td>Lease No.</td></t<></thcontained<></thcontained<>	. DESCRIPTION OF WELL	AND LEASE			Vind of Loope	Lease No.
K. W. H. Huston, JF. 2 Editities	ease Name					
Joint Letter J 1650 Feet From The S Line and 2310 Feet From The E Line Section 8 Township 19–S Range 37–E , NMPM, Lea Country II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Address Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P.0. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Permian Country Or Condensate P.0. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingread Gas EX or Dry Gas Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P.0. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingread Gas EX or Dry Gas Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P.1. P.0. Box 1384 Jal. N.M. 88252 Viel produces oil or liquids, Usit Sec. Twp. Rge. Is gas actually connected? When ? Vie location of transporter of my ingreducing given above Is gas actually connected? When ? Oll C	R.#.H. Huston, Jr.	2	Eunice-Mc	nument (JP-) M	XXXXXXXXXX	
Unit Letter						_
Section 8 Township 19–S Range 37–E , NMPM, Lea Country II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil XX or Condensate Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Permian Correspondent of Oil XX or Condensate P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingread Gas XX or Dry Gas Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingread Gas XX or Dry Gas Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 P.O. Box 1384 Jal. N.M. 88252 If well produces oil or tiquids, Ubit Sec. Twp. Rge. Is gas actually connected? When ? yes 9–28–79 9–28–79 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Division had that the information given above is true and completer of the oil Conservation Date Approved MAR 8 1989 Division have bees completed with and that the information given above is true and completer to the best of my knowledge and belief. Oit Appr	 T	. 1650	East Error The	S Line and 2310	Feet From The	E Line
Section	Unit Letter	;				
Section S Iownamp If Iownamp If Iownamp If Iownamp	o –	10 C	B 37-F	NRAPRA	Lea	County
Name of Authonized Transporter of Oil XX or Condensate Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sour) Permian Correporation P.O. Box 1183 Houston. Tx. 77001 Name of Authonized Transporter of Casingreed Gas XX or Dry Gas P.O. Box 1183 Houston. Tx. 77001 Name of Authonized Transporter of Casingreed Gas XX or Dry Gas P.O. Box 1183 Houston. Tx. 77001 Name of Authonized Transporter of Casingreed Gas XX or Dry Gas P.O. Box 1183 Houston. Tx. 77001 Name of Authonized Transporter of Casingreed Gas XX or Dry Gas P.O. Box 1183 Houston. Tx. 77001 Name of Authonized Transporter of Casingreed Gas XX or Dry Gas P.O. Box 1384 Jal. N.M. 88252 If well produces oil or liquids, jore location of tasks 0 8 198 37E yes 9-28-79 VI. OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE Ibereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Division have been complied with and that the informatice given above is true and completes to the beat of my knowledge and belief. Date Approved MAR 8 1989 District i supervision 2-24-89 915/686-5681 Title	Section 8 10Wh	<u>nip 19-3</u>		, 1 4011 101,		
Name of Authonized Transporter of Oil XX or Condensate Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be soli) Permian Correporation P.O. Box 1183 Houston. Tx. 77001 Name of Authonized Transporter of Casingness Gas XX or Dry Gas P.O. Box 1183 Houston. Tx. 77001 Name of Authonized Transporter of Casingness Gas XX or Dry Gas P.O. Box 1183 Houston. Tx. 77001 Name of Authonized Transporter of Casingness Gas XX or Dry Gas P.O. Box 1183 Houston. Tx. 77001 Name of Authonized Transporter of Casingness Gas XX or Dry Gas P.O. Box 1183 Houston. Tx. 77001 Name of Authonized Transporter of Casingness Gas XX or Dry Gas P.O. Box 1384 Ial. N.M. 88252 If well produces oil or liquids, jore location of tanks. 0 8 198 37E yes 9-28-79 VI. OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE Is gas actually connected? When ? 9-28-79 VI. OPERATOR certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation DIV Conservation DIV SION Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. MAR 8 1989 Signature						
Name P.O. Box 1183 Houston, Tx. 77001 Name of Authonized Transporter of Casingress Gas Image: Comport of Casingress Gas Image: Casingress Gas	II. DESIGNATION OF TRA	NSPORTER O	FOIL AND NATU	RAL GAS	and a series of this form	is to be sent)
Ferring and Correction of Casingness Gas XX or Dry Gas Address (Give address to whick approved copy of this form is to be sent) E1 Paso Natural Gas Co. P.O. Box 1384 Jal. N.M. 88252 If well produces oil or liquids, prevocations of tasks Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. Is gas actually connected? When ? VI. OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 0 8 19S 37E yes 9-28-79 VI. OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I bereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and completes to the best of my knowledge and belief. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Signature Connie Monahan Operations Tech III File District i supervisor Title 2-24-89 915/686-5681 Title Title	Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil	TXX OF Co	ondensate			
Name Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be set) E1 Paso Natural Gas Co. If well produces oil or liquids, Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. Is gas actually connected? When ? If well produces oil or liquids, Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. Is gas actually connected? When ? Ive locations of tanks. 0 8 19S 37E yes 9-28-79 VI. OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Division have bees complied with and that the information given above is true and complices to the best of my knowledge and belief. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION MAR 8 1989 Date Approved MAR 8 Mark 9 15/686-5681 With 915/686-5681 Title Title	Permian Corneration	L		P.O. Box 1183	<u>Houston, Tx.</u>	
E1 Paso Natural Gas Co. P.O. Box 1384 Jal. N.M. 88252 If well produces oil or liquids, jive location of tanks. Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. Is gas actually connected? When ? Join Location of tanks. 0 8 19S 37E yes 9-28-79 VI. OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complies to the best of my knowledge and belief. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION MAR 8 1989 Junce Junce MAR 8 1989 Junce MAR 8 1989 Junce District i supervision 2-24-89 Operations Tech III	Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas	ingnesd Gas	or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which	approved copy of this form	n is to be sent)
If well produces oil or liquids, Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. Is gas actually connected? When ? ive location of tanks. 0 8 19S 37E yes 9-28-79 VI. OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION MAR 8 1989 Mulco MAR 8 Signature Operations Tech III Connie Monahan Operations Tech III Title Title 2-24-89 915/686-5681				P.O. Box 1384	Jal. N.M. 88	3252
in we location of tanks. 0 8 19S 37E yes 9-28-79 VI. OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION MAR 8 1989 Date Approved MAR 8 Signature Ornie Monahan Operations Tech III Printed Name 915/686-5681 Title			Two Ree			
VI. OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. MMAR 8 1989 Date Approved MAR MAR 8 1989 Date Approved MAR Signature ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON District i SUPERVISOR Title Pristed Name 915/686-5681	i well produces ou or liquids,		1 1 1		9-2	28-79
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature Connie Monahan Operations Tech III Printed Name Title 2-24-89 915/686-5681				<u> </u>		
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Contervation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complied with and that the information given above is true and complied to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Signature OPERATIONS Tech III Printed Name Title 2-24-89 915/686-5681					SERVATION D	IVISION
is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Approved MAR O IJOU MAR O IJOU By ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON District I SUPERVISOR District I SUPERVISOR Title Title 2-24-89 915/686-5681	I hereby certify that the rules and re	gulations of the Oil C	Conservation			
Signature Original Signature 2-24-89 915/686-5681	Division have been complied with a	ad that the informatio	on given above		MAR	8 1989
Signature ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Signature ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON Connie Monahan Operations Tech III Printed Name Title 2-24-89 915/686-5681	is true and complete to the best of n	ly knowledge and bei	uer.	Date Approved		
Signature District i SUPERVISOR Connie Monahan Operations Tech III Printed Name Title 2-24-89 915/686-5681						
Signature District i SUPERVISOR Connie Monahan Operations Tech III Printed Name Title 2-24-89 915/686-5681	ANNICI	M SAIC	all		IGINAL SIGNED BY	IERRY SEXTON
Connie Monahan Operations Tech III Primed Name Title 2-24-89 915/686-5681	Signature			By	- DISTRICT I SUPE	RVISOR
Printed Name Title Title 2-24-89 915/686-5681 Title	Connie Monahan (<u>)perations</u>	fech III			
2-24-89 915/686-5681			Title	Title		2
		915,	/686-5681			
			Telephone No.			

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be filed in compliance with Rule 1104

- 1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance with Rule 111.
- 2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and recompleted wells.
- 3) Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes.
- 4) Separate Form C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.